General Election 2024

Polling Day Friday 29th November

Running Order Printer Volumes (Estimate) Collection Day Delivery Days

1) Fine Gael TICO 2,250,168 Thursday 7th November From Friday 8th November

2) Social Democrats TICO 899,230 Friday 8th November From Monday 11th November
3) Green Party TICO 2,250,168 Monday 11th November From Tuesday 12th November
4) Fianna Fail DC Kavanagh 2,250,168 Tuesday 12th November From Wednesday 13th November
5) Labour Party TICO 1,625,373 Wednesday 13th November From Thursday 14th November
6) Sinn Fein PrintPost 2,250,168 Thursday 14th November From Friday 15th November

7} Aontu DC Kavanagh 1,825,373 Friday 15th November From Monday 18th November
8) People Before Profit TICO 1,700,000 Monday 18th November From Tuesday 19th November
9) Irish Freedom Party TICO 623,283 Tuesday 19th November From Wednesday 20th November
10) Independents Business Print 1,500,000 Wednesday 20th November From Thursday 21st November
11) Independents Business Print 1,500,000 Thursday 21st November From Friday 22nd November
12) Independents Business Print 750,000 Friday 22nd November From Monday 25th November
13) Ireland First TICO 750,000 Friday 22nd November From Monday 25th November
14) National Party TICO 533,109 Friday 22nd November From Monday 25th November
TOTAL 20,707,040
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